
• The Chinese include those 
identifying as Taiwanese.
• Based on mixed-race and 
mixed-group populations, regardless 
of Hispanic origin.
• There is some overlap between 
groups due to individuals identifying 
with multiple Asian groups.

Asian groups
in the US (2015)

Chinese
Indian
Filipino
Vietnamese
Korean
Japanese
Pakistani
Cambodian
Hmong
Thai
Laotian
Bangladeshi
Burmese
Nepalese
Indonesian
Sri Lankan
Malaysian
Bhutanese
Mongolian

Asian-origin group

4,948,000
3,982,000
3,899,000
1,980,000
1,822,000
1,411,000
519,000

330,000
299,000
295,000
271,000
188,000
168,000
140,000
113,000
60,000
30,000
24,000
21,000

Population
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NOTE:

Population estimates
for the 19 largest
Asian-origin groups,
based on self-described 
race or ethnicity


